
	
Schedule	of	Performances:	2016-2017	

	

University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra 

Shostakovich 10 
Fri, Oct 7, 2016 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

Washington Metropolitan 
Philharmonic 

Brahms Double Concerto 
Sun, Oct 16, 2016 at 3pm 
Church of the Epiphany, 
Washington DC 

	
	

Bach Cantata Series, 
University of Maryland 
Choral Activities 

Erschallet, ihr Lieder, erklinger, ihr Saiten,  
BWV 172 
Thu, Oct 27, 2016 at 1:30pm 
Grand Pavilion, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

University of Maryland  
Wind Orchestra 

Variations on a Revolution 
Sat, Nov 5, 2016 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

Symphony of 
the Potomac 

"Enigma" Variations 
Sun, Nov 6, 2016 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

	
	

University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra  

Concerto Competition Preliminary Round 
Sun, Nov 13, 2016 at 1pm 
Gildenhorn Recital Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	
	



University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra 

Circus Maximus 
Sun, Dec 4, 2016 at 4pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

Symphony of 
the Potomac 

All-Tchaikovsky Program 
Sun, Jan 29, 2017 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

	
	

University of Maryland 
Masters Recital 

Russian Program: Stravinsky, Scriabin,  
Gubaidulina, and Peskin 
Thu, Mar 2, 2017 at 8pm 
Gildenhorn Recital Hall, 
Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra 

Sibelius and Strauss 
Sat, Mar 4, 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

Marriotts Ridge High  
School Theatre 

The Music Man 
Mar 16-18 2017 at 7pm, Mar 19 2017 at 3pm 
Marriotts Ridge High School, 
Marriottsville, MD 

	
	

Symphony of 
the Potomac 

Shostakovich Symphony No. 9 
Sun, April 2, 2017 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

	
	

University of Maryland  
Wind Orchestra 

Exotic Birds 
Fri, Apr 7, 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	
	



	
	

Gourmet Symphony Refuge Through Music 
Mon, Apr 10, 2017 at 7:30pm 
The Fillmore Silver Spring, 
Silver Spring, MD 
 

	
	

Sidwell Friends School Singing in the Rain, Jr.  
Fri, Apr 21, 2017 at 7:30pm 
Sat, Apr 22, 2017 at 1:00pm 
Sidwell Friends School,  
Washington, D.C. 

	
	

Georgetown University 
Symphony Orchestra & 
Concert Choir 

Symphony of Psalms 
Sat, Apr 22, 2017 at 8:00pm 
Gaston Hall,  
Georgetown University  

	
	

Riversdale Chamber 
Music Society  

Stravinsky L'Histoire du Soldat 
Sun, Apr 23 2017 at 2:30pm 
Riversdale Mansion, 
Riverdale, MD 

	
	

The Georgetown Chorale Spring Benefit Concert 
Sat, Apr 29 2017 at 3pm 
First Congregational UCC, 
Washington, DC 

	
	

University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra 

The Sound of Light 
Fri, May 6 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	
	
	



	
	

University of Maryland 
School of Music 
Commencement 

Sat, May 20 2017 at 9:30am 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

AIMS Fundraising Recital AIMS Fundraising Recital  
Wed, May 31 2017 at 8pm 
Leah M. Smith Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

	
	

National Orchestral  
Institute + Festival 

Chamber Music Showcase 
Thu, June 29 2017 at 7:30pm 
Gildenhorn Recital Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 
 

	
	

American Institute of  
Music Studies (AIMS) 

View Calendar of Performances 
July 13 - Aug 10 
Graz, Austria 

	
	
	


